Inst # 2018001215 Wed Jan 10 07:53:50 CST 2018

Filing Fee: \$10.50 cpodal

Lancaster County, NE Assessor/Register of Deeds Office CONUCC

Pages: 2

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME	ENT				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Stephanie Davis Phone: 402-473-6230		1			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1			
stephanie.davis@greatwesternbank.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
Great Western Bank 1235 "N" St					
Lincoln NE 68508					
4		Í			
<u> </u>		THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE (DNLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER DOC # 2013015213 dated March 27, 2013	•	b. This FINANCING STATES (or recorded) in the REAL Filer, attach Amendment Arie	. ESTAT e f	NDMENT is to be filed [for RECORDS in UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Deblo	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified Statement	above is terminated w				
ASSIGNMENT (full or partiel): Provide name of Assignee in item 79 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affect			f Assignor	in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identifial continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	od above with respect	to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party	authorizing this Continuation	ол Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		_			
	k <u>one</u> of these three bo HANGE name and/or a		ne: Comple	le item DELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record ill	em 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item ?	a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b,	and item 7	to be deleted in i	tem 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information (6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Change - provide only (one name (6a or 6b)			
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	VAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
 CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Inf Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 	ormation Change - provide o	nly <u>one</u> name (7a or 7o) (use exact, full na	rne; de not on	it, modily, or abbreviate any part of	(Ne Debler's name)
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			-		
INOIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				<u> </u>	•
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(\$)					SUFFIX
N					
76. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collaterali	ESTATE o	overed collateral A	SSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral;	_	_			
All buildings, improvements, equipment, fixtures, ti			-		
condemnation proceeds, insurance proceeds, rents, paffixed upon, or installed in the real estate described		and royalties, and all	interesi	in or to any lease:	s reinted to,
arrived upon, or motaned in the real estate described	in Eccion 171				
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS	S AMENDMENT: P	rovide only one name (9a or 9b) (r	name of Ass	ignor, if this is an Assignme	nt)
	ide name of authorizin				
Great Western Bank					
OR 96, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITION	IAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: BECK INVESTMENTS, L.L.C.	<u> </u>		.		
DESCRIPTED FIRESTED, DAUGO					

18, MISCELLANEOUS:

Ë	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as I OC # 2013015213 dated March 27, 20	item 1a on Amendmeni fo: 013	um		
	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same		nt form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Great Western Bank					
	Great Western Bank				
_					
₹	12b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE (JSE ONLY		
).	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, most 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	current Debtor of record r dify, or abbreviate any pa	required for Index rt of the Debtor's	ing purposes only in some filing offices - see instruction item	
R	BECK INVESTMENTS, L.L.C. 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PER	SONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
5.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17. Descripti	on of real estate:	
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral	√ is filed as a fixture fill	ng		
6.	covers limber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in if Debtor does not have a record interest):		Lot 4, 5	SouthPointe Pavillions 4th Addition, Lis	ncoln,
6. 31	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in		Lot 4, 5		ncoln,
6. 31	covers limber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral same and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in if Debtor does not have a record interest): CK INVESTMENTS, L.L.C.		Lot 4, 5	SouthPointe Pavillions 4th Addition, Lis	ncoln,
6. 31	covers limber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in it Debtor does not have a record interest): CCK INVESTMENTS, L.L.C. 20 S 32ND ST		Lot 4, 5	SouthPointe Pavillions 4th Addition, Lis	ncoln,
6. 31	covers limber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in it Debtor does not have a record interest): CCK INVESTMENTS, L.L.C. 20 S 32ND ST		Lot 4, 5	SouthPointe Pavillions 4th Addition, Lis	ncoln,
6. 31	covers limber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in it Debtor does not have a record interest): CCK INVESTMENTS, L.L.C. 20 S 32ND ST		Lot 4, 5	SouthPointe Pavillions 4th Addition, Lis	ncoln,